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1.0 -DETAILED AREA PLAN
NOT TO SCALE



EXCLUSIVE LOT AREA
CPA
TOTAL SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
OPEN SPACE

  143.05
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UNIT 1 CALCULATIONS

EXCLUSIVE LOT AREA
CPA
TOTAL SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
OPEN SPACE

  121.04
   39.34
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UNIT 2 - 7 CALCULATIONS

EXCLUSIVE LOT AREA
CPA
TOTAL SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
OPEN SPACE

  120.41
   39.34
  159.75
  101.62
   36.39
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UNIT 8 - 12 CALCULATIONS
GF LIVING
A: 56.02 m2
P: 31.76 m
PORCH
A: 2.66 m2
GARAGE

EXCLUSIVE LOT AREA
CPA
TOTAL SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
OPEN SPACE

  130.15
   39.34
  169.49
   87.11
   48.60
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UNIT 13 CALCULATIONS
A: 104.28 m2

EXCLUSIVE LOT AREA
CPA
TOTAL SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
OPEN SPACE

  223.47
   39.34
  262.81
  131.71
   49.88
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UNIT 14 CALCULATIONS

EXCLUSIVE LOT AREA
CPA
TOTAL SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
OPEN SPACE

  182.99
   39.34
  222.33
  147.51
   33.65
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UNIT 15 - 17 CALCULATIONS

EXCLUSIVE LOT AREA
CPA
TOTAL SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
OPEN SPACE

  195.08
   39.34
  234.42
  143.60
   38.74
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UNIT 18 CALCULATIONS

EXCLUSIVE LOT AREA
CPA
TOTAL SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
OPEN SPACE

  185.34
   39.34
  224.68
  144.25
   35.80
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UNIT 19 - 20 CALCULATIONS

EXCLUSIVE LOT AREA
CPA
TOTAL SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
OPEN SPACE

  180.09
   39.34
  219.43
  147.05
   32.98
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UNIT 21 CALCULATIONS

EXCLUSIVE LOT AREA
CPA
TOTAL SITE AREA
BUILDING AREA
OPEN SPACE

  190.92
   39.34
  230.26
  144.56
   37.22
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UNIT 22  CALCULATIONS
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DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION DECEMBER 2018

CLIENT : LAM PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT GROUP PTY LTD
BUILDER: TANGENT NOMINEES PL (TRADING AS SUMMIT PROJECTS)

SITE: LOT 69 (#91 STRIVE LOOP GIRRAWHEEN (BLACKMORE PARK ESTATE)

SITE AREA: 4211m2
ZONING: R60  - REFER TO DETAILED AREA PLAN (INCLUDED)

DEVELOPMENT PROPOSAL PARTICULARS - 22 GROUPED DWELLINGS
13 x TWO STOREY - 3 BED, 2 BATH
9 x SINGLE STOREY - 3 BED, 2 BATH

RESIDENT PARKING - 2 BAYS PER DWELLING PROVIDED
(21 x DOUBLE GARAGES, 1 x SINGLE GARAGE WITH TANDEM BAY)

VISITOR PARKING - EXISTING PARALLEL STREET PARKING ON STRIVE LOOP ADJACENT TO SITE. 15 BAYS AVAILABLE

STORMWATER - TO BE CONTAINED ON SITE IN SOAKWELLS TO SUIT 1 in 100 EVENT (REFER ENGINEERS DRAWINGS)

LANDSCAPING - BY CLIENT - TO SUIT ESTATE DESIGN GUIDELINES & WATERCORP GUIDELINES

SEWER ISSUE EXISTS - NO EXISTING SEWER CONNECTION AVAILABLE TO SITE
REAR OF SITE TO BE RAISED, NEW JUNCTION TO BE CUT IN AND INVERT LEVEL CONFIRMED

2.0 - DEVELOPMENT PROPOSAL PARTICULARS

OPEN SPACE CALC's
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(Established from S.M.H. number AD9985
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